
Identification

 de l'AXE
6000

PR n°
Distances [m]

 (longeur secteur) longueur axe coord. x coord. y

0 260.0 0.00 596'379.146 240'186.020

25 291.1 260.00 596'352.792 240'488.464

50 244.0 551.10 596'097.776 240'608.418

75 254.0 795.10 595'860.852 240'641.964

100 259.0 1'049.10 595'665.558 240'788.596

125 258.2 1'308.10 595'615.251 241'027.209

150 261.6 1'566.30 595'519.903 241'262.026

175 257.0 1'827.90 595'341.332 241'450.952

200 254.0 2'084.90 595'343.882 241'674.482

225 239.9 2'338.90 595'448.221 241'901.874

250 302.0 2'578.80 595'451.085 242'129.684

275 183.0 2'880.80 595'228.583 242'331.693

300 243.0 3'063.80 595'115.718 242'473.833

325 225.0 3'306.80 595'051.828 242'706.167

350 276.0 3'531.80 595'120.607 242'917.185

375 247.0 3'807.80 595'067.407 243'171.722

400 254.1 4'054.80 594'935.963 243'352.770

425 247.0 4'308.90 594'790.265 243'559.244

450 256.0 4'555.90 594'681.105 243'781.331

475 246.0 4'811.90 594'600.743 244'021.942

500 251.0 5'057.90 594'532.414 244'256.853

525 251.0 5'308.90 594'462.873 244'496.236

550 282.4 5'559.90 594'421.212 244'733.164

575 252.0 5'842.30 594'321.551 244'976.960

600 250.0 6'094.30 594'250.005 245'218.032

625 248.0 6'344.30 594'178.475 245'458.338

650 107.0 6'592.30 594'111.198 245'693.529

661 0.0 6'699.30 594'075.620 245'789.818

662 176.0 6'699.30 591'933.038 245'431.266

675 277.0 6'875.30 591'758.528 245'429.471

700 184.0 7'152.30 591'503.269 245'513.210

725 255.0 7'336.30 591'354.598 245'620.687

750 251.0 7'591.30 591'102.922 245'646.487

775 281.0 7'842.30 590'854.428 245'636.140

800 251.0 8'123.30 590'573.011 245'620.215

825 203.0 8'374.30 590'325.013 245'591.657

850 250.0 8'577.30 590'125.666 245'554.664

875 251.8 8'827.30 589'880.464 245'509.764

900 253.4 9'079.10 589'633.267 245'464.540

925 247.0 9'332.45 589'402.790 245'367.607

950 252.0 9'579.45 589'202.059 245'222.518

975 252.0 9'831.45 589'064.053 245'014.978

1000 251.0 10'083.45 588'882.087 244'843.412

1025 247.0 10'334.45 588'635.697 244'836.584

1050 244.0 10'581.45 588'390.292 244'868.875
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1075 256.0 10'825.45 588'155.044 244'916.089

1100 250.0 11'081.45 587'936.506 245'046.400

1125 249.0 11'331.45 587'700.119 245'105.901

1150 252.0 11'580.45 587'458.043 245'163.691

1175 250.0 11'832.45 587'274.713 245'332.061

1200 255.0 12'082.45 587'103.306 245'514.430

1225 246.0 12'337.45 586'922.441 245'685.818

1250 252.0 12'583.45 586'735.265 245'857.278

1275 258.0 12'835.45 586'554.593 246'025.422

1300 250.0 13'093.45 586'384.717 246'210.950

1325 250.0 13'343.45 586'367.283 246'447.144

1350 250.0 13'593.45 586'238.492 246'656.532

1375 250.0 13'843.45 586'069.218 246'807.754

1400 250.0 14'093.45 585'865.279 246'944.426

1425 250.0 14'343.45 585'677.791 247'107.397

1450 250.0 14'593.45 585'524.126 247'291.622

1475 245.0 14'843.45 585'737.694 247'288.093

1500 256.0 15'088.45 585'994.765 247'230.570

1525 250.0 15'344.45 586'183.988 247'370.750

1550 250.0 15'594.45 586'020.977 247'450.930

1575 250.0 15'844.45 585'834.606 247'573.250

1600 250.0 16'094.45 585'608.592 247'667.772

1625 250.0 16'344.45 585'387.140 247'782.695

1650 250.0 16'594.45 585'148.350 247'818.991

1675 250.0 16'844.45 584'905.805 247'856.340

1700 250.0 17'094.45 584'662.613 247'894.463

1725 229.0 17'344.45 584'424.079 247'957.018

1750 249.0 17'573.45 584'188.549 248'011.966

1775 247.0 17'822.45 583'949.643 248'092.741

1800 256.0 18'069.45 583'715.677 248'183.104

1825 250.0 18'325.45 583'475.063 248'253.711
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